

FIBER INTERNET IS HERE

Clearnetworx's Community Impact Discount

An Income-Based Internet Assistance Program

The Community Impact Discount is a local solution designed to address both the availability and affordability of broadband in the regions we serve. Eligible customers can receive a \$20 per month discount on all qualifying residential fiber internet plans. Qualified participants must provide proof of eligibility at time of application.

Full Legal Name			
First:		Middle:	
Last:			
Date of Birth:		Phone Number:	
Email Address:			
Home Address (you must subscribe to Clearnetworx internet service at this location)			
Address Line 1:			
Address Line 2:			
City:	State:		Zip:
Mailing Address (if different from above)			
Address Line 1:			
Address Line 2:			
City:	State:		Zip:
Signature:		Date:	

Proof of Eligibility: To qualify for your Clearnetworx Community Impact Discount, you must provide proof of current eligibility from one of the following programs. Attach a copy with this application.

National School Lunch Program Medicaid

Veteran's Benefits

SNAP (Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program) TANF (Temporary Assistance for Needy Families) Previously Enrolled in the ACP

See Page 2 for Additional Program Guidelines









FIBER INTERNET IS HERE

By submitting this request, you acknowledge the following:

- Clearnetworx Terms and Conditions, Acceptable Use Policy and Community Impact Discount Policy.
- Clearnetworx reserves the right to discontinue this program at its discretion.
- Should government funding sources be restored, Clearnetworx intends to discontinue the Community Impact Discount and serve as a participating provider in government programs.



